Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches
DGS-3630 Series
The DGS-3630 Series Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches are designed for Small to Medium-
sized Businesses (SMBs), Small to Medium-sized Enterprises (SMEs), large enterprises, and
Internet Service Providers (ISPs). They deliver high performance, flexibility, fault tolerance, and
advanced software features for maximum return on investment. With Gigabit Ethernet, SFP, 10
Gigabit SFP+, security features, and advanced Quality of Service (QoS), the DGS-3630 Series
can act as core, distribution, or access layer switches. High port density, switch stacking, and

• RFC3621 Power Ethernet MIB
DGS-3630 Series Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3630-28SC/SI 20 SFP ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with
Standard Image5
DGS-3630-28SC/EI 20 SFP ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with
Enhanced Image5
DGS-3630-28SC/MI 20 SFP ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with
MPLS Image5
DGS-3630-28TC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed
Switch with Standard Image5
DGS-3630-28TC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed
Switch with Enhanced Image5
DGS-3630-28TC/MI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed
Switch with MPLS Image5
DGS-3630-52TC/SI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed
Switch with Standard Image5
DGS-3630-52TC/EI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed
Switch with Enhanced Image5
DGS-3630-52TC/MI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable Managed
Switch with MPLS Image5
DGS-3630-28PC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with Standard Image
DGS-3630-28PC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with Enhanced Image
DGS-3630-28PC/MI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with MPLS Image
DGS-3630-52PC/SI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with Standard Image
DGS-3630-52PC/EI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with Enhanced Image
DGS-3630-52PC/MI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3 Stackable
Managed Switch with MPLS Image
Optional License Upgrades
DGS-3630-28SC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28SC Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DGS-3630-28SC-EM-LIC DGS-3630-28SC Enhanced Image to MPLS Image License
DGS-3630-28SC-SM-LIC DGS-3630-28SC Standard Image to MPLS Image License
DGS-3630-28TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28TC Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DGS-3630-28TC-EM-LIC DGS-3630-28TC Enhanced Image to MPLS Image License
DGS-3630-28TC-SM-LIC DGS-3630-28TC Standard Image to MPLS Image License
DGS-3630-52TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-52TC Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DGS-3630-52TC-EM-LIC DGS-3630-52TC Enhanced Image to MPLS Image License
DGS-3630 Series Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches